For manual
9.5
SLIT SOCKET (6pt.)
Models	 3SLT-19, 3SLT-22
SENSOR SOCKET (6pt.)
Models	 3SEN-17, 3SEN-19, 3SEN-22,
3SEN-24, 3SEN-26, 3SEN-27
Turn to P389 for more information. Turn to P390 for more information.
HTR312
HTR307
Socket set of sizes which frequently used.
Improving working efficiency
9.5
mm
3/8
Counter-clockwise only.
Every sockets by each 1mm are prepared.
Don’t worry about missing one of those!
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P171 for details.
Models
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L (Generally) (Store Center)
3TR-08 8 12.7 17.8 7.6 32 10 6 25
3TR-09 9 14.9 17.8 7.6 32 10 6 30
3TR-10 10 15.1 17.8 7.6 32 10 6 30
3TR-11 11 16.4 17.8 7.9 32 10 6 35
3TR-12 12 17.8 17.8 9.7 32 10 6 35
3TR-13 13 18.7 17.8 8.9 32 10 6 40
3TR-14 14 20.6 19.1 11.4 32 10 6 45
3TR-15 15 21.6 20.6 11.4 35 10 6 50
3TR-16 16 22.7 21.4 12.7 35 10 6 60
3TR-17 17 24.1 23.0 12.7 35 10 6 70
3TR-18 18 25.4 23.8 12.7 35 10 6 70
3TR-19 19 26.5 25.4 12.7 35 10 6 85
For detaching badly wore out bolts/nuts.
Improved work efficiency by using a socket holder (aluminum
type) that allows easy removal.
3TR-12